Model A B C D E
83 A 230 SAC-5 13 13 44 79  -
83 A 230 SAC-7 20 13 44 85 -
83 A 230 SAC-10 20 13 44 85 -
83 A 230 SAC-16 25 14 45 92 -
83 A 230 SAC-18 30 17 48 101 21
83 A 230 SAC-25 40 18 49 112 31
83 A 230 SAC-34 45 22 53 121 36
Dimensions (mm) Specifications
Q Motors
Model Poles Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Input
Watt
Output
Watt
Speed
(RPM)
Fan
Blade
Rotation
83 A 230 SAC-5 4 230 50Hz 30 5 1300 200 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-7 4 230 50Hz 35 7 1300 230 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-10 4 230 50Hz 45 10 1300 230 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-16 4 230 50Hz 50 16 1300 254 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-18 4 230 50Hz 70 18 1300 254 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-25 4 230 50Hz 90 25 1300 300 CCW
83 A 230 SAC-34 4 230 50Hz 110 34 1300 300 CCW
Accessories
Aluminium Blades(sucking & blowing) available in
dia 154,172,200,230,254&300mm.Pitch available from 190 upto 340
Bracket Wall Ring Basket Grill
Specifications subject to change without notice
8